
Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 

Technical Results 
Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors 

Qualification 

Category: K1 women 
Bratislava Cunovo 14.07.00 

Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 

 1  84 CHLADKOVA Petra                CZE  140.57   0  140.57  285.26  
 
                                           144.69   0  144.69 
 
 
 
 2  99 PENNIE Fiona                   GBR  140.76   2  142.76  285.85   +0.59 
 
                                           143.09   0  143.09 
 
 
 
 3 100 BONGARDT Jeniffer              GER  139.19   2  141.19  292.17   +6.91 
 
                                           142.98   8  150.98 
 
 
 
 4  89 KAMPS Anna                     GER  147.63  10  157.63  295.26  +10.00 
 
                                           137.63   0  137.63 
 
 
 
 5  90 DANDOVA Michala                CZE  146.33   4  150.33  303.59  +18.33 
 
                                           149.26   4  153.26 
 
 
 
 6  97 MOZETIC Nina                   SLO  147.31   6  153.31  304.42  +19.16 
 
                                           149.11   2  151.11 
 
 
 
 7  93 FER Emilie                     FRA  145.77   6  151.77  305.22  +19.96 
 
                                           145.45   8  153.45 
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 8  79 BENUSOVA Dana                  SVK  148.62   4  152.62  314.48  +29.22 
 
                                           157.86   4  161.86 
 
 
 
 9  78 HERMANNOVA Ivana               CZE  151.63   6  157.63  316.83  +31.57 
 
                                           157.20   2  159.20 
 
 
 
10  95 BIZUB Malgorzata               POL  158.88   4  162.88  323.46  +38.20 
 
                                           152.58   8  160.58 
 
 
 
11  74 GONCIARZ Malgorzata            POL  162.27   0  162.27  324.00  +38.74 
 
                                           159.73   2  161.73 
 
 
 
12  83 DELAPLACE Ophelie              FRA  162.78   8  170.78  324.20  +38.94 
 
                                           153.42   0  153.42 
 
 
 
13  56 JULL Heather                   NZL  155.78   8  163.78  324.53  +39.27 
 
                                           154.75   6  160.75 
 
 
 
14  86 GREELEY Gwen                   USA  155.61   6  161.61  326.32  +41.06 
 
                                           154.71  10  164.71 
 
 
 
15  85 SULIC Tina                     SLO  164.56  10  174.56  327.09  +41.83 
 
                                           148.53   4  152.53 
 
 
 
16 101 HOSKOVA Katerina               CZE  144.91   2  146.91  341.67  +56.41 
 
                                           142.76  52  194.76 
 
 
 
17  87 DUKATOVA Jana                  SVK  177.57  10  187.57  341.79  +56.53 
 
                                           152.22   2  154.22 
 
 
 
18  96 GELBHAAR Melanie               GER  145.88   0  145.88  349.04  +63.78 
 
                                           147.16  56  203.16 
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19  82 HAMILTON Meridith              USA  162.15   6  168.15  351.19  +65.93 
 
                                           171.04  12  183.04 
 
 
 
20  80 WINTER Lilly                   GER  146.27  50  196.27  352.77  +67.51 
 
                                           150.50   6  156.50 
 
 
 
21  73 KIN Elzbieta                   POL  167.81   6  173.81  353.17  +67.91 
 
                                           173.36   6  179.36 
 
 
 
22  94 KALLMAN Maria                  USA  161.04   6  167.04  354.49  +69.23 
 
                                           179.45   8  187.45 
 
 
 
23  54 CHEN Xingai                    CHN  191.02   2  193.02  358.41  +73.15 
 
                                           161.39   4  165.39 
 
 
 
24  81 YAMADA Asahi                   JPN  181.46   4  185.46  359.91  +74.65 
 
                                           168.45   6  174.45 
 
 
 
25  64 PROBST Christin                SUI  167.15  12  179.15  367.23  +81.97 
 
                                           186.08   2  188.08 
 
 
 
26  70 STOJILOV Petra                 SLO  162.76   6  168.76  370.40  +85.14 
 
                                           193.64   8  201.64 
 
 
 
27  59 PERA Susanna                   SWE  174.89   6  180.89  372.89  +87.63 
 
                                           180.00  12  192.00 
 
 
 
28  92 LABARELLE Julie                FRA  167.19  56  223.19  387.25 +101.99 
 
                                           160.06   4  164.06 
 
 
 
29  61 BOUDENS Sarah                  CAN  172.60  10  182.60  390.87 +105.61 
 

Seite 3 von 74Technical results

19.08.2003file://M:\kanuslalom-infos\ergebnislisten-alt+rohform\2000\Junioren-WM%20...



                                           200.27   8  208.27 
 
 
 
30  55 VEZINA Marie-Michelle          CAN  195.75  10  205.75  394.80 +109.54 
 
                                           187.05   2  189.05 
 
 
 
31  71 LAWRENCE Kate                  AUS  173.25  10  183.25  397.82 +112.56 
 
                                           198.57  16  214.57 
 
 
 
32  62 CHOURRAUT Yurramendi Marialen  ESP  154.02   4  158.02  401.38 +116.12 
 
                                           187.36  56  243.36 
 
 
 
33  66 NAKAYAMA Keiko                 JPN  209.49   6  215.49  417.94 +132.68 
 
                                           198.45   4  202.45 
 
 
 
34  88 LOMAS Debbie                   GBR  193.03   6  199.03  436.44 +151.18 
 
                                           183.41  54  237.41 
 
 
 
35  77 LAWRENCE Jacqueline            AUS  180.27   8  188.27  443.66 +158.40 
 
                                           185.39  70  255.39 
 
 
 
36  76 MUNGER Anna                    SUI  192.58   4  196.58  446.04 +160.78 
 
                                           193.46  56  249.46 
 
 
 
37  72 ZUCHOWICZ Justyna              POL  201.06  14  215.06  452.46 +167.20 
 
                                           179.40  58  237.40 
 
 
 
38  65 JORGENSEN Laura                USA  218.65  10  228.65  470.85 +185.59 
 
                                           188.20  54  242.20 
 
 
 
39  67 DAVISON Jenny                  GBR  176.19  56  232.19  474.58 +189.32 
 
                                           182.39  60  242.39 
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40  75 IRASTORZA Aires Sarai          ESP  182.70  56  238.70  475.94 +190.68 
 
                                           181.24  56  237.24 
 
 
 
41  57 TENG Yuan                      CHN  160.45  52  212.45  477.38 +192.12 
 
                                           206.93  58  264.93 
 
 
 
42  91 KINDER Sarah                   GBR  176.09 114  290.09  516.82 +231.56 
 
                                           166.73  60  226.73 
 
 
 
43  63 LEFROY Emma                    AUS  168.37  64  232.37  539.79 +254.53 
 
                                           197.42 110  307.42 
 
 
 
44  51 DOLGACHEVA Irina               RUS  274.39  16  290.39  573.49 +288.23 
 
                                           267.10  16  283.10 
 
 
 
45  52 JIN Yanjun                     CHN  209.43 114  323.43  583.55 +298.29 
 
                                           200.12  60  260.12 
 
 
 
46  60 TEZIKOVA Elena                 RUS  224.94 106  330.94  673.54 +388.28 
 
                                           288.60  54  342.60 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
    98 OVCARIKOVA Janka               SVK  151.55   6  157.55                  
 
                                           CAPSIZED 
 
 
 
    53 FUNK Natalya                   RUS  203.80 416  619.80                  
 
                                           CAPSIZED 
 
 
 
    68 ZEREROVA Anna                  SVK  CAPSIZED                            
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                                           NO START 
 
 
 
    58 FURINE Pauline                 BRA  CAPSIZED                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
    69 OTANO Aguinaga Jone            ESP  CAPSIZED                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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TJ Slavia UK Bratislava 
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Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slavia UK Cup 2000 
 
 
 
 

Qualification 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: C1 men 
 
 
AVS Bratislava-Cunovo 27.05.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  30 MINCIK Juraj                   SVK  107.72   0  107.72  215.49  
 
                                           107.77   0  107.77 
 
 
 
 2  31 MARTIKAN Michal                SVK  108.22   2  110.22  223.29   +7.80 
 
                                           107.07   6  113.07 
 
 
 
 3  21 OVCARIK Dusan                  SVK  113.03   4  117.03  229.01  +13.52 
 
                                           107.98   4  111.98 
 
 
 
 4  28 BENZIEN Jan                    GER  115.93   0  115.93  233.27  +17.78 
 
                                           117.34   0  117.34 
 
 
 

Seite 11 von 74Technical results

19.08.2003file://M:\kanuslalom-infos\ergebnislisten-alt+rohform\2000\Junioren-WM%20...



 5  27 BARLOK Martin                  SVK  117.59   4  121.59  234.70  +19.21 
 
                                           113.11   0  113.11 
 
 
 
 6  29 GEJDOS Stanislav               SVK  117.83   0  117.83  234.84  +19.35 
 
                                           115.01   2  117.01 
 
 
 
 7  22 SCHLUMPRECHT Andreas           GER  118.56   0  118.56  237.65  +22.16 
 
                                           119.09   0  119.09 
 
 
 
 8  19 SIMON Patrick                  GER  117.50  10  127.50  246.94  +31.45 
 
                                           115.44   4  119.44 
 
 
 
 9  12 KILJANEK Gregorz               POL  123.88   2  125.88  247.48  +31.99 
 
                                           121.60   0  121.60 
 
 
 
10  25 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander           SVK  130.69   6  136.69  250.80  +35.31 
 
                                           114.11   0  114.11 
 
 
 
11  14 SUPOWICZ Krzystof              POL  116.10   0  116.10  253.56  +38.07 
 
                                           131.46   6  137.46 
 
 
 
12  10 ZIRKA Vitali                   GER  125.36   6  131.36  254.86  +39.37 
 
                                           121.50   2  123.50 
 
 
 
13   2 SKANTAR Peter                  SVK  124.60   8  132.60  264.93  +49.44 
 
                                           128.33   4  132.33 
 
 
 
14   8 WILSCH Marcel                  SVK  128.70   0  128.70  273.42  +57.93 
 
                                           136.72   8  144.72 
 
 
 
15  18 BURAN Vladimir                 SVK  143.63   4  147.63  278.07  +62.58 
 
                                           124.44   6  130.44 
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16   5 SCHNEIDER Michal               SVK  135.81  12  147.81  280.33  +64.84 
 
                                           130.52   2  132.52 
 
 
 
17  17 JASIC Jozef                    SVK  142.49   6  148.49  293.22  +77.73 
 
                                           142.73   2  144.73 
 
 
 
18   3 HROBSKY Milan                  SVK  156.80   6  162.80  301.41  +85.92 
 
                                           136.61   2  138.61 
 
 
 
19  23 FABIAN Peter                   SVK  130.40  56  186.40  324.37 +108.88 
 
                                           133.97   4  137.97 
 
 
 
20  15 KUCERA Tomas                   SVK  151.17   4  155.17  343.56 +128.07 
 
                                           184.39   4  188.39 
 
 
 
21  13 HAJDU Peter                    SVK  171.44   8  179.44  348.99 +133.50 
 
                                           163.55   6  169.55 
 
 
 
22  16 FINA Fulvio                    ITA  143.89  62  205.89  395.25 +179.76 
 
                                           135.36  54  189.36 
 
 
 
23  11 ROZMUS Karol                   SVK  205.21 154  359.21  527.81 +312.32 
 
                                           160.60   8  168.60 
 
 
 
24   9 WEBER Matus                    SVK  150.38 114  264.38  551.09 +335.60 
 
                                           176.71 110  286.71 
 
 
 
25   7 SPES Marian                    SVK  253.30 210  463.30  828.72 +613.23 
 
                                           209.42 156  365.42 
 
 
 
26   6 WEBER Adam                     SVK  290.02 312  602.02  990.46 +774.97 
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                                           182.44 206  388.44 
 
 
 
27  26 HERCEG Danko                   CRO  111.82   0  111.82 2111.82 1896.33 
 
                                           CAPSIZED 
 
 
 
    24 KOSTEK Martin                  SVK  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
     1 HUDEC Peter                    SVK  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Qualification 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: C2 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 15.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1 123 SKANTAR Ladislav               SVK  141.04   2  143.04  281.28  
 
       SKANTAR Peter                       138.24   0  138.24 
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 2 130 MICZEK Jaroslav                POL  142.28   4  146.28  291.30  +10.02 
 
       SEKULA Wojciech                     143.02   2  145.02 
 
 
 
 3 119 GASPARD Julien                 FRA  142.56   4  146.56  291.56  +10.28 
 
       GASPARD Remy                        145.00   0  145.00 
 
 
 
 4 125 BOGATEK Krzysztof              POL  143.89   4  147.89  295.53  +14.25 
 
       WRZOSEK Darek                       143.64   4  147.64 
 
 
 
 5 129 MERENUS Jan                    CZE  143.34   8  151.34  296.94  +15.66 
 
       BOUSKA Ladislav                     141.60   4  145.60 
 
 
 
 6 121 BRAUD Martin                   FRA  145.43  12  157.43  297.85  +16.57 
 
       FORGIT Cedric                       138.42   2  140.42 
 
 
 
 7 128 MICHEL Felix                   GER  152.33   0  152.33  309.20  +27.92 
 
       PIERSIG Sebastian                   152.87   4  156.87 
 
 
 
 8 127 HAMMER Martin                  CZE  151.75   4  155.75  310.14  +28.86 
 
       VLCEK Ladislav                      150.39   4  154.39 
 
 
 
 9 116 KIJ Grzegorz                   POL  152.16   4  156.16  311.37  +30.09 
 
       KIJ Marcin                          149.21   6  155.21 
 
 
 
10 117 MOLLER Karsten                 GER  147.70   2  149.70  312.72  +31.44 
 
       SCHERZER Enrico                     157.02   6  163.02 
 
 
 
11 124 PIVONKA Zdenek                 CZE  156.94   6  162.94  321.01  +39.73 
 
       ARNOST Pavel                        152.07   6  158.07 
 
 
 
12 112 MARCINEK Marek                 SVK  157.52   0  157.52  324.10  +42.82 
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       MAHUT Michal                        160.58   6  166.58 
 
 
 
13 114 BRUNEL Loic                    FRA  160.85   6  166.85  330.56  +49.28 
 
       DEGUIL Medhi                        155.71   8  163.71 
 
 
 
14 120 BINDERT David                  GER  147.53  16  163.53  333.25  +51.97 
 
       KAFER Jakob                         165.72   4  169.72 
 
 
 
15 122 DUDZINSKI Adam                 POL  143.71   8  151.71  338.60  +57.32 
 
       PIORKOWSKI Lukasz                   184.89   2  186.89 
 
 
 
16 131 BERGNER Phillip                GER  150.49   6  156.49  342.45  +61.17 
 
       SCHRODER David                      181.96   4  185.96 
 
 
 
17 126 PLATONOV Petr                  RUS  162.96  14  176.96  352.74  +71.46 
 
       BELYAEV Sergej                      161.78  14  175.78 
 
 
 
18 115 KABZAN Pavol                   SVK  158.15   8  166.15  353.39  +72.11 
 
       KABZAN Peter                        177.24  10  187.24 
 
 
 
19 118 MATOUSEK Pavel                 CZE  161.27  16  177.27  360.74  +79.46 
 
       BAZGER Miroslav                     175.47   8  183.47 
 
 
 
20 113 RAKINCHEV Andrej               RUS  175.52  10  185.52  412.41 +131.13 
 
       OGORELCHEV Anton                    170.89  56  226.89 
 
 
 
21 111 BRAHIC Guillaume               FRA  163.40  58  221.40  430.05 +148.77 
 
       BRUNEL Christian                    200.65   8  208.65 
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Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Qualification 
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Category: K1 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 15.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1 220 LAZNIK Gregor                  SLO  117.55   2  119.55  238.59  
 
                                           117.04   2  119.04 
 
 
 
 2 223 SAJBIDOR Jan                   SVK  118.54   0  118.54  241.88   +3.29 
 
                                           121.34   2  123.34 
 
 
 
 3 217 REMMELE Andreas                GER  122.52   0  122.52  244.43   +5.84 
 
                                           121.91   0  121.91 
 
 
 
 4 180 SASAKI Tsubasa                 JPN  120.35   2  122.35  245.75   +7.16 
 
                                           123.40   0  123.40 
 
 
 
 5 218 EWALD Jens                     GER  125.85   0  125.85  246.16   +7.57 
 
                                           120.31   0  120.31 
 
 
 
 6 203 PAOLINI Diego                  ITA  124.34   0  124.34  246.23   +7.64 
 
                                           121.89   0  121.89 
 
 
 
 7 219 SCHMITT Thilo                  GER  120.66   2  122.66  247.55   +8.96 
 
                                           124.89   0  124.89 
 
 
 
 8 202 CIBAK Michal                   SVK  123.45   0  123.45  248.82  +10.23 
 
                                           121.37   4  125.37 
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 9 198 BARTHEL Friedemann             GER  126.35   2  128.35  249.03  +10.44 
 
                                           120.68   0  120.68 
 
 
 
10 196 MOLMENTI Daniele               ITA  122.32   0  122.32  250.24  +11.65 
 
                                           125.92   2  127.92 
 
 
 
11 197 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo          ESP  127.57   2  129.57  250.58  +11.99 
 
                                           121.01   0  121.01 
 
 
 
12 208 POBERAJ Nejc                   USA  124.73   2  126.73  251.28  +12.69 
 
                                           122.55   2  124.55 
 
 
 
13 199 KLACKO Peter                   SVK  123.47   2  125.47  252.88  +14.29 
 
                                           127.41   0  127.41 
 
 
 
14 204 MANN Scott                     USA  117.77   6  123.77  254.41  +15.82 
 
                                           124.64   6  130.64 
 
 
 
15 225 KAUZER Peter                   SLO  131.85   2  133.85  257.23  +18.64 
 
                                           119.38   4  123.38 
 
 
 
16 211 KUBRICAN Lukas                 CZE  128.40   6  134.40  258.53  +19.94 
 
                                           124.13   0  124.13 
 
 
 
17 222 POPIS Przemyslaw               POL  128.36   0  128.36  259.18  +20.59 
 
                                           128.82   2  130.82 
 
 
 
18 169 DEVAUX Pierre                  FRA  135.93   0  135.93  259.84  +21.25 
 
                                           123.91   0  123.91 
 
 
 
19 209 BENES Jindrich                 CZE  126.35   6  132.35  260.55  +21.96 
 
                                           126.20   2  128.20 
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20 155 DOMENJO Marc                   ESP  132.73   2  134.73  262.93  +24.34 
 
                                           124.20   4  128.20 
 
 
 
21 205 WAKELING Tom                   GBR  129.99   4  133.99  263.48  +24.89 
 
                                           127.49   2  129.49 
 
 
 
22 216 BUCHTEL Martin                 CZE  130.45   6  136.45  264.40  +25.81 
 
                                           121.95   6  127.95 
 
 
 
23 195 KRUISWIJK Daan                 NED  128.49   0  128.49  265.02  +26.43 
 
                                           134.53   2  136.53 
 
 
 
24 201 ZIMMER Sebastian               USA  124.24   6  130.24  266.78  +28.19 
 
                                           128.54   8  136.54 
 
 
 
25 200 POTOCNY Marcel                 SVK  128.94   4  132.94  266.98  +28.39 
 
                                           130.04   4  134.04 
 
 
 
26 173 SARGANOVIC Emir                BIH  129.36   4  133.36  268.04  +29.45 
 
                                           128.68   6  134.68 
 
 
 
27 177 MULIC Dinko                    BIH  131.39   2  133.39  268.05  +29.46 
 
                                           126.66   8  134.66 
 
 
 
28 181 SHABAKIN Michail               RUS  133.95   0  133.95  269.65  +31.06 
 
                                           131.70   4  135.70 
 
 
 
29 152 EPLINGER Alexander             AUT  133.12   4  137.12  270.26  +31.67 
 
                                           131.14   2  133.14 
 
 
 
30 176 JAKA Enaut                     ESP  132.08   4  136.08  270.96  +32.37 
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                                           132.88   2  134.88 
 
 
 
31 210 POUR Vladimir                  CZE  131.36   2  133.36  271.06  +32.47 
 
                                           133.70   4  137.70 
 
 
 
32 187 MARECHAL Christophe            FRA  131.46   4  135.46  272.49  +33.90 
 
                                           131.03   6  137.03 
 
 
 
33 192 MALECKI Jakub                  POL  133.80   4  137.80  275.65  +37.06 
 
                                           137.85   0  137.85 
 
 
 
34 161 WALKLEY Timon                  NZL  130.08   0  130.08  278.30  +39.71 
 
                                           144.22   4  148.22 
 
 
 
35 179 CIPRESSI Stefano               ITA  121.93   2  123.93  278.39  +39.80 
 
                                           150.46   4  154.46 
 
 
 
36 188 PETERMAN Andrew                USA  134.94   8  142.94  280.92  +42.33 
 
                                           135.98   2  137.98 
 
 
 
37 158 MEEHAN Jared                   NZL  142.33   2  144.33  281.40  +42.81 
 
                                           131.07   6  137.07 
 
 
 
38 214 YATES Ryan                     GBR  138.70   2  140.70  281.58  +42.99 
 
                                           132.88   8  140.88 
 
 
 
39 178 SADLER Greg                    CAN  138.51   0  138.51  281.85  +43.26 
 
                                           137.34   6  143.34 
 
 
 
40 224 SCHMOKER Stefan                SUI  133.28  10  143.28  283.53  +44.94 
 
                                           136.25   4  140.25 
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41 190 RUSJAN Jure                    SLO  139.98   6  145.98  283.69  +45.10 
 
                                           133.71   4  137.71 
 
 
 
42 184 DAVIS Nathan                   CAN  129.18   0  129.18  285.60  +47.01 
 
                                           142.42  14  156.42 
 
 
 
43 146 HERZIG Daniel                  AUT  140.39   6  146.39  291.38  +52.79 
 
                                           142.99   2  144.99 
 
 
 
44 164 BUGGY Aynsley                  GBR  134.73   8  142.73  291.44  +52.85 
 
                                           140.71   8  148.71 
 
 
 
45 212 JOURNOT Nicolas                SUI  142.73   4  146.73  293.66  +55.07 
 
                                           136.93  10  146.93 
 
 
 
46 160 HAMILTON Corey                 CAN  140.77  10  150.77  296.80  +58.21 
 
                                           136.03  10  146.03 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
47 147 SHU Yong                       CHN  144.99  10  154.99  298.81  +60.22 
 
                                           137.82   6  143.82 
 
 
 
48 156 KATO Teppei                    JPN  156.83   4  160.83  301.27  +62.68 
 
                                           136.44   4  140.44 
 
 
 
49 194 MEDON Piotr                    POL  127.14   2  129.14  303.98  +65.39 
 
                                           172.84   2  174.84 
 
 
 
50 166 LORENZETI Joao                 BRA  146.89   6  152.89  304.43  +65.84 
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                                           137.54  14  151.54 
 
 
 
51 207 OVCAK Ziga                     SLO  129.30   4  133.30  308.08  +69.49 
 
                                           124.78  50  174.78 
 
 
 
52 171 OLOFSSON Johnny                SWE  147.77   4  151.77  314.14  +75.55 
 
                                           152.37  10  162.37 
 
 
 
53 186 KOOCHEW Tristan                AUS  160.98   6  166.98  314.38  +75.79 
 
                                           139.40   8  147.40 
 
 
 
54 221 AGAFONOV Alexej                RUS  144.53   8  152.53  315.12  +76.53 
 
                                           160.59   2  162.59 
 
 
 
55 172 AGEENKO Mikhail                RUS  146.53  16  162.53  316.16  +77.57 
 
                                           149.63   4  153.63 
 
 
 
56 175 POPIELA Darek                  AUT  136.80   0  136.80  322.64  +84.05 
 
                                           133.84  52  185.84 
 
 
 
57 182 LEVESQUE Pierre                CAN  145.58   2  147.58  323.21  +84.62 
 
                                           167.63   8  175.63 
 
 
 
58 154 HANEDA Shotaro                 JPN  151.45  10  161.45  324.66  +86.07 
 
                                           159.21   4  163.21 
 
 
 
59 167 TOROS Daniel                   AUT  130.01   8  138.01  326.31  +87.72 
 
                                           176.30  12  188.30 
 
 
 
60 144 YUNGNICKEL Mark                NZL  169.48   8  177.48  337.75  +99.16 
 
                                           152.27   8  160.27 
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61 215 BRON Cedric                    SUI  127.25   2  129.25  338.03  +99.44 
 
                                           156.78  52  208.78 
 
 
 
62 150 SCOTT Carl                     NZL  138.29  60  198.29  343.88 +105.29 
 
                                           133.59  12  145.59 
 
 
 
63 191 MORRIS Craig                   GBR  135.83   8  143.83  348.04 +109.45 
 
                                           146.21  58  204.21 
 
 
 
64 183 BELLOFIORE Mark                AUS  162.45   8  170.45  362.00 +123.41 
 
                                           133.55  58  191.55 
 
 
 
65 206 LEFEVRE Fabien                 FRA  119.55  56  175.55  363.04 +124.45 
 
                                           129.49  58  187.49 
 
 
 
66 193 BOUTEN Robert                  NED  205.28  10  215.28  363.59 +125.00 
 
                                           144.31   4  148.31 
 
 
 
67 170 YAMANAKA Shuji                 JPN  160.87   8  168.87  381.48 +142.89 
 
                                           148.61  64  212.61 
 
 
 
68 174 IGNATOV Eduard                 RUS  147.02  52  199.02  394.65 +156.06 
 
                                           139.63  56  195.63 
 
 
 
69 213 BENEMARK Ola                   SWE  157.11 112  269.11  409.60 +171.01 
 
                                           134.49   6  140.49 
 
 
 
70 162 SCHULTZ Kai                    RSA  173.40   8  181.40  432.24 +193.65 
 
                                           180.84  70  250.84 
 
 
 
71 159 FANDHRS Rogerio                BRA  150.32 112  262.32  467.77 +229.18 
 
                                           147.45  58  205.45 
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72 157 BLASSIOLI Ricardo              BRA  146.27 118  264.27  544.69 +306.10 
 
                                           174.42 106  280.42 
 
 
 
73 148 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros        GRE  187.01 320  507.01 1018.61 +780.02 
 
                                           291.60 220  511.60 
 
 
 
   149 NIKOLOV Kalojan                BUL  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   143 DEJANOV Stojan                 BUL  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   142 NIKOLOV Dragoj                 BUL  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   189 PRUSAK Piotr                   POL  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   165 CISIC Ismet                    BIH  CAPSIZED                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   153 KOSOVIC Adnan                  BIH  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   168 KRSTEVSKI Martin               MKD  208.92  14  222.92                  
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   163 GEORGIEVSKI Vasil              MKD  180.11  18  198.11                  
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   151 GEORGIEVSKI Todor              MKD  180.14 160  340.14                  
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                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   145 RIZOVSKI Kire                  MKD  196.22   6  202.22                  
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   185 GONZALEZ Hector                ESP  NO START                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
   141 CHRISIKOPOULOS Konstantinos    GRE  CAPSIZED                            
 
                                           NO START 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: 3xK1 women 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 15.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  23 BONGARDT Jeniffer              GER  171.73  10  181.73  181.73  
 
       GELBHAAR Melanie                    
 
       KAMPS Anna                         
 
 
 
 2  14 OVCARIKOVA Janka               SVK  175.57  22  197.57  197.57  +15.84 
 
       DUKATOVA Jana                       
 
       BENUSOVA Dana                      
 
 
 
 3  17 PENNIE Fiona                   GBR  184.58  14  198.58  198.58  +16.85 
 
       KINDER Sarah                        
 
       LOMAS Debbie                       
 
 
 
 4  22 BIZUB Malgorzata               POL  234.44   8  242.44  242.44  +60.71 
 
       GONCIARZ Malgorzata                 
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       KIN Elzbieta                       
 
 
 
 5  24 HOSKOVA Katerina               CZE  185.02  60  245.02  245.02  +63.29 
 
       DANDOVA Michala                     
 
       CHLADKOVA Petra                    
 
 
 
 6  16 TENG Yuan                      CHN  230.28  64  294.28  294.28 +112.55 
 
       CHEN Xingai                         
 
       JIN Yanjun                         
 
 
 
 7  13 CHOURRAUT Yurramendi Marialen  ESP  192.69 110  302.69  302.69 +120.96 
 
       OTANO Aguinaga Jone                 
 
       IRASTORZA Aires Sarai              
 
 
 
 8  21 MOZETIC Nina                   SLO  195.96 134  329.96  329.96 +148.23 
 
       SULIC Tina                          
 
       STOJILOV Petra                     
 
 
 
 9  18 HAMILTON Meridith              USA  202.34 236  438.34  438.34 +256.61 
 
       GREELEY Gwen                        
 
       KALLMAN Maria                      
 
 
 
10  15 LAWRENCE Kate                  AUS  224.91 242  466.91  466.91 +285.18 
 
       LEFROY Emma                         
 
       LAWRENCE Jacqueline                
 
 
 
    19 FER Emilie                     FRA  CAPSIZED                            
 
       LABARELLE Julie                     
 
       DELAPLACE Ophelie                  
 
 
 
    12 DOLGACHEVA Irina               RUS  CAPSIZED                            
 
       FUNK Natalya                        
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       TEZIKOVA Elena                     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: 3xC1 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 15.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1   8 WOJS Grzegorz                  POL  147.01   8  155.01  155.01  
 
       SUPOWICZ Krzystof                   
 
       KILJANEK Gregorz                   
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 2   5 LABARELLE Pierre               FRA  155.10   4  159.10  159.10   +4.09 
 
       CHEVRIER Herve                      
 
       PESCHIER Nicolas                   
 
 
 
 3   6 VLK Premysl                    CZE  151.47  12  163.47  163.47   +8.46 
 
       CHOD David                          
 
       HRADILEK Vaclav                    
 
 
 
 4   7 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander           SVK  157.96   6  163.96  163.96   +8.95 
 
       WILSCH Marcel                       
 
       BURAN Vladimir                     
 
 
 
 5   9 SIMON Patrick                  GER  156.54  12  168.54  168.54  +13.53 
 
       SCHLUMPRECHT Andreas                
 
       BENZIEN Jan                        
 
 
 
 6   1 LONG Tren                      USA  158.57  16  174.57  174.57  +19.56 
 
       POND Ethan                          
 
       BOHLMAN Steve                      
 
 
 
 7   2 RUDEN Anze                     SLO  171.86  10  181.86  181.86  +26.85 
 
       ZAKRAJSEK Jost                      
 
       CIVCIJA Marko                      
 
 
 
 8   3 GODDARD Daniel                 GBR  190.96  58  248.96  248.96  +93.95 
 
       FLORENCE David                      
 
       PHILIPS Robert                     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: 3xC2 men 
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Bratislava Cunovo 15.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  25 BRAUD Martin                   FRA  173.49   4  177.49  177.49  
 
       FORGIT Cedric                       
 
       GASPARD Julien                     
 
       GASPARD Remy                     
 
       BRAHIC Guillaume                 
 
       BRUNEL Christian                 
 
 
 
 2  27 MICHEL Felix                   GER  178.72   2  180.72  180.72   +3.23 
 
       PIERSIG Sebastian                   
 
       MOLLER Karsten                     
 
       SCHERZER Enrico                  
 
       BERGNER Phillip                  
 
       SCHRODER David                   
 
 
 
 3  26 MERENUS Jan                    CZE  172.63  10  182.63  182.63   +5.14 
 
       BOUSKA Ladislav                     
 
       HAMMER Martin                      
 
       VLCEK Ladislav                   
 
       PIVONKA Zdenek                   
 
       ARNOST Pavel                     
 
 
 
 4  28 SKANTAR Ladislav               SVK  174.41  18  192.41  192.41  +14.92 
 
       SKANTAR Peter                       
 
       MARCINEK Marek                     
 
       MAHUT Michal                     
 
       KABZAN Pavol                     
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       KABZAN Peter                     
 
 
 
 5  30 BOGATEK Krzysztof              POL  168.75  62  230.75  230.75  +53.26 
 
       WRZOSEK Darek                       
 
       MICZEK Jaroslav                    
 
       SEKULA Wojciech                  
 
       DUDZINSKI Adam                   
 
       PIORKOWSKI Lukasz                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Technical Results 
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Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: 3xK1 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 15.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  44 LAZNIK Gregor                  SLO  138.28   2  140.28  140.28  
 
       KAUZER Peter                        
 
       OVCAK Ziga                         
 
 
 
 2  43 MEDON Piotr                    POL  141.48   2  143.48  143.48   +3.20 
 
       MALECKI Jakub                       
 
       POPIS Przemyslaw                   
 
 
 
 3  41 BENES Jindrich                 CZE  138.60   6  144.60  144.60   +4.32 
 
       POUR Vladimir                       
 
       KUBRICAN Lukas                     
 
 
 
 4  47 MOLMENTI Daniele               ITA  139.48   8  147.48  147.48   +7.20 
 
       PAOLINI Diego                       
 
       CIPRESSI Stefano                   
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 5  48 CIBAK Michal                   SVK  140.23   8  148.23  148.23   +7.95 
 
       SAJBIDOR Jan                        
 
       KLACKO Peter                       
 
 
 
 6  42 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo          ESP  144.90   4  148.90  148.90   +8.62 
 
       JAKA Enaut                          
 
       DOMENJO Marc                       
 
 
 
 7  35 LEFEVRE Fabien                 FRA  149.51   4  153.51  153.51  +13.23 
 
       MARECHAL Christophe                 
 
       DEVAUX Pierre                      
 
 
 
 8  40 TOROS Daniel                   AUT  152.25  14  166.25  166.25  +25.97 
 
       POPIELA Darek                       
 
       EPLINGER Alexander                 
 
 
 
 9  31 MULIC Dinko                    BIH  158.62   8  166.62  166.62  +26.34 
 
       SARGANOVIC Emir                     
 
       CISIC Ismet                        
 
 
 
10  37 BRON Cedric                    SUI  155.73  18  173.73  173.73  +33.45 
 
       JOURNOT Nicolas                     
 
       SCHMOKER Stefan                    
 
 
 
11  46 EWALD Jens                     GER  135.48  52  187.48  187.48  +47.20 
 
       SCHMITT Thilo                       
 
       REMMELE Andreas                    
 
 
 
12  34 SHABAKIN Michail               RUS  193.32   8  201.32  201.32  +61.04 
 
       IGNATOV Eduard                      
 
       AGAFONOV Alexej                    
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13  39 DAVIS Nathan                   CAN  157.36  62  219.36  219.36  +79.08 
 
       HAMILTON Corey                      
 
       SADLER Greg                        
 
 
 
14  38 YATES Ryan                     GBR  151.50  70  221.50  221.50  +81.22 
 
       WAKELING Tom                        
 
       MORRIS Craig                       
 
 
 
15  36 SASAKI Tsubasa                 JPN  158.24  64  222.24  222.24  +81.96 
 
       YAMANAKA Shuji                      
 
       KATO Teppei                        
 
 
 
16  33 WALKLEY Timon                  NZL  165.36  66  231.36  231.36  +91.08 
 
       MEEHAN Jared                        
 
       SCOTT Carl                         
 
 
 
17  45 ZIMMER Sebastian               USA  136.50 108  244.50  244.50 +104.22 
 
       MANN Scott                          
 
       POBERAJ Nejc                       
 
 
 
18  49 RIZOVSKI Kire                  MKD  232.50  66  298.50  298.50 +158.22 
 
       KRSTEVSKI Martin                    
 
       GEORGIEVSKI Vasil                  
 
 
 
    32 LORENZETI Joao                 BRA  NO START                            
 
       FANDHRS Rogerio                     
 
       BLASSIOLI Ricardo                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: K1 women 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 16.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  33 BONGARDT Jeniffer              GER  131.06   4  135.06  270.27  
 
                                           133.21   2  135.21 
 
 
 
 2  30 MOZETIC Nina                   SLO  135.89   4  139.89  277.90   +7.63 
 
                                           138.01   0  138.01 
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 3  34 PENNIE Fiona                   GBR  137.22   4  141.22  286.78  +16.51 
 
                                           139.56   6  145.56 
 
 
 
 4  31 DANDOVA Michala                CZE  139.93   2  141.93  287.39  +17.12 
 
                                           141.46   4  145.46 
 
 
 
 5  35 CHLADKOVA Petra                CZE  147.81   0  147.81  288.09  +17.82 
 
                                           140.28   0  140.28 
 
 
 
 6  21 SULIC Tina                     SLO  152.56   2  154.56  302.77  +32.50 
 
                                           144.21   4  148.21 
 
 
 
 7  26 BIZUB Malgorzata               POL  149.29   4  153.29  305.52  +35.25 
 
                                           148.23   4  152.23 
 
 
 
 8  29 FER Emilie                     FRA  165.93   4  169.93  317.12  +46.85 
 
                                           143.19   4  147.19 
 
 
 
 9  25 GONCIARZ Malgorzata            POL  170.62   4  174.62  322.74  +52.47 
 
                                           148.12   0  148.12 
 
 
 
10  27 HERMANNOVA Ivana               CZE  164.37   4  168.37  325.26  +54.99 
 
                                           152.89   4  156.89 
 
 
 
11  32 KAMPS Anna                     GER  138.49   0  138.49  328.82  +58.55 
 
                                           136.33  54  190.33 
 
 
 
12  23 JULL Heather                   NZL  152.71   8  160.71  352.71  +82.44 
 
                                           186.00   6  192.00 
 
 
 
13  28 BENUSOVA Dana                  SVK  154.90  58  212.90  362.29  +92.02 
 
                                           147.39   2  149.39 
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14  24 DELAPLACE Ophelie              FRA  200.36  12  212.36  368.45  +98.18 
 
                                           148.09   8  156.09 
 
 
 
15  22 GREELEY Gwen                   USA  147.21 110  257.21  413.53 +143.26 
 
                                           144.32  12  156.32 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: C1 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 16.07.00 
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Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  15 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander           SVK  122.60   0  122.60  243.69  
 
                                           119.09   2  121.09 
 
 
 
 2  13 VLK Premysl                    CZE  120.96   4  124.96  243.74   +0.05 
 
                                           118.78   0  118.78 
 
 
 
 3  11 BENZIEN Jan                    GER  130.38   2  132.38  256.52  +12.83 
 
                                           122.14   2  124.14 
 
 
 
 4   6 WILSCH Marcel                  SVK  128.82   0  128.82  258.37  +14.68 
 
                                           129.55   0  129.55 
 
 
 
 5   9 SCHLUMPRECHT Andreas           GER  129.73   2  131.73  259.74  +16.05 
 
                                           128.01   0  128.01 
 
 
 
 6   1 PESCHIER Nicolas               FRA  128.64   4  132.64  261.35  +17.66 
 
                                           128.71   0  128.71 
 
 
 
 7  12 WOJS Grzegorz                  POL  128.17   4  132.17  264.21  +20.52 
 
                                           128.04   4  132.04 
 
 
 
 8   5 KILJANEK Gregorz               POL  130.08   2  132.08  266.34  +22.65 
 
                                           132.26   2  134.26 
 
 
 
 9  14 SIMON Patrick                  GER  125.12   6  131.12  267.80  +24.11 
 
                                           130.68   6  136.68 
 
 
 
10  10 LABARELLE Pierre               FRA  133.34   2  135.34  269.12  +25.43 
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                                           133.78   0  133.78 
 
 
 
11   3 CHEVRIER Herve                 FRA  134.38   2  136.38  271.23  +27.54 
 
                                           134.85   0  134.85 
 
 
 
12   7 CHOD David                     CZE  131.95   2  133.95  272.44  +28.75 
 
                                           136.49   2  138.49 
 
 
 
13   8 SARNA Pawel                    POL  135.82   2  137.82  282.03  +38.34 
 
                                           142.21   2  144.21 
 
 
 
14   4 GODDARD Daniel                 GBR  134.57   4  138.57  293.90  +50.21 
 
                                           135.33  20  155.33 
 
 
 
15   2 RUDEN Anze                     SLO  143.34  14  157.34  304.23  +60.54 
 
                                           140.89   6  146.89 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
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Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: C1 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 16.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  15 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander           SVK  122.60   0  122.60  243.69  
 
                                           119.09   2  121.09 
 
 
 
 2  13 VLK Premysl                    CZE  120.96   4  124.96  243.74   +0.05 
 
                                           118.78   0  118.78 
 
 
 
 3  11 BENZIEN Jan                    GER  130.38   2  132.38  256.52  +12.83 
 
                                           122.14   2  124.14 
 
 
 
 4   6 WILSCH Marcel                  SVK  128.82   0  128.82  258.37  +14.68 
 
                                           129.55   0  129.55 
 
 
 
 5   9 SCHLUMPRECHT Andreas           GER  129.73   2  131.73  259.74  +16.05 
 
                                           128.01   0  128.01 
 
 
 
 6   1 PESCHIER Nicolas               FRA  128.64   4  132.64  261.35  +17.66 
 
                                           128.71   0  128.71 
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 7  12 WOJS Grzegorz                  POL  128.17   4  132.17  264.21  +20.52 
 
                                           128.04   4  132.04 
 
 
 
 8   5 KILJANEK Gregorz               POL  130.08   2  132.08  266.34  +22.65 
 
                                           132.26   2  134.26 
 
 
 
 9  14 SIMON Patrick                  GER  125.12   6  131.12  267.80  +24.11 
 
                                           130.68   6  136.68 
 
 
 
10  10 LABARELLE Pierre               FRA  133.34   2  135.34  269.12  +25.43 
 
                                           133.78   0  133.78 
 
 
 
11   3 CHEVRIER Herve                 FRA  134.38   2  136.38  271.23  +27.54 
 
                                           134.85   0  134.85 
 
 
 
12   7 CHOD David                     CZE  131.95   2  133.95  272.44  +28.75 
 
                                           136.49   2  138.49 
 
 
 
13   8 SARNA Pawel                    POL  135.82   2  137.82  282.03  +38.34 
 
                                           142.21   2  144.21 
 
 
 
14   4 GODDARD Daniel                 GBR  134.57   4  138.57  293.90  +50.21 
 
                                           135.33  20  155.33 
 
 
 
15   2 RUDEN Anze                     SLO  143.34  14  157.34  304.23  +60.54 
 
                                           140.89   6  146.89 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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Slovak Canoe Association - Slalom and Wildwater Union 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical Results 
 
 
 
 

Slalom Racing World Championships for Juniors
 
 
 
 

Final 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Category: K1 men 
 
 
Bratislava Cunovo 16.07.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Or St. 
 
d. Num COMPETITOR                     NAT  Time Penal SubTotal  Total  Difer. 
 
 
 1  79 SAJBIDOR Jan                   SVK  117.10   0  117.10  231.74  
 
                                           114.64   0  114.64 
 
 
 
 2  76 EWALD Jens                     GER  117.79   0  117.79  236.34   +4.60 
 
                                           118.55   0  118.55 
 
 
 
 3  64 POPIS Przemyslaw               POL  117.87   0  117.87  239.16   +7.42 
 
                                           121.29   0  121.29 
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 4  80 LAZNIK Gregor                  SLO  119.86   4  123.86  239.98   +8.24 
 
                                           116.12   0  116.12 
 
 
 
 5  69 POBERAJ Nejc                   USA  120.31   4  124.31  240.40   +8.66 
 
                                           116.09   0  116.09 
 
 
 
 6  74 SCHMITT Thilo                  GER  117.78   2  119.78  242.33  +10.59 
 
                                           120.55   2  122.55 
 
 
 
 7  70 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo          ESP  121.16   2  123.16  244.21  +12.47 
 
                                           119.05   2  121.05 
 
 
 
 8  72 BARTHEL Friedemann             GER  121.30   4  125.30  244.31  +12.57 
 
                                           119.01   0  119.01 
 
 
 
 9  73 CIBAK Michal                   SVK  119.84   2  121.84  244.70  +12.96 
 
                                           118.86   4  122.86 
 
 
 
10  63 DEVAUX Pierre                  FRA  122.95   0  122.95  245.38  +13.64 
 
                                           122.43   0  122.43 
 
 
 
11  78 REMMELE Andreas                GER  119.82   4  123.82  245.48  +13.74 
 
                                           119.66   2  121.66 
 
 
 
12  68 KLACKO Peter                   SVK  121.54   2  123.54  248.23  +16.49 
 
                                           122.69   2  124.69 
 
 
 
13  61 DOMENJO Marc                   ESP  126.50   2  128.50  249.04  +17.30 
 
                                           120.54   0  120.54 
 
 
 
14  75 PAOLINI Diego                  ITA  122.71   4  126.71  249.22  +17.48 
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                                           122.51   0  122.51 
 
 
 
15  65 KUBRICAN Lukas                 CZE  126.18   2  128.18  251.22  +19.48 
 
                                           121.04   2  123.04 
 
 
 
16  71 MOLMENTI Daniele               ITA  129.07   8  137.07  261.16  +29.42 
 
                                           122.09   2  124.09 
 
 
 
17  67 MANN Scott                     USA  119.64   4  123.64  261.24  +29.50 
 
                                           133.60   4  137.60 
 
 
 
18  77 SASAKI Tsubasa                 JPN  121.77   2  123.77  264.48  +32.74 
 
                                           134.71   6  140.71 
 
 
 
19  62 BENES Jindrich                 CZE  126.12   6  132.12  287.81  +56.07 
 
                                           143.69  12  155.69 
 
 
 
20  66 KAUZER Peter                   SLO  118.63   0  118.63  297.03  +65.29 
 
                                           126.40  52  178.40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Q-CONTROL also in sport... 
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